

Legislation Text

File #: 32775\_002, Version: 1

SECOND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - ADD \$297,000 FOR TOTAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$891,000 & EXTEND TERM TO 6/30/2015, UNLESS SOONER TERMINATED OR UNLESS SERVICES OR PROJECT IS COMPLETED SOONER